Max Gulbranson

Meet

Dat e

200 Free

200 1. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

40. 36

1:36. 04

45. 00

44.00

43. 00

42.00

41. 00

40. 00

2022- 2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026
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